
Division 1 Division 2 Division 3 Division 4 Women
1: Special Forces 6: Gordo Dingbats 11: Las Brisas 16: Bombers 1: Diamond Divas
2: Channel 4 7: Cup O Dingers 12: Hitmen 17: Pitches Be Crazy 2: Dingbats
3: Kwik Saw Racing 8: Good Boys 13: Splash 18: Scorin2Nite 3: Catching Chaos
4: Bomb Squad 9: Danger Zone 14: Bad News Beers 19: Los Doyers 4: Chuggers
5: Los Crudos 10: Tropics 15: Outcasts 20: Ball Of Duty 5: She Devils

6: Loca Ballers
Monday, April 29 7: Ball Busters

TIME TEAMS SEX FIELD 8: Pints and Pitches
6:00 PM 16 vs. 19 Men Herrera A 9: Batchix
7:05 PM 1 vs. 4 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 20 vs. 18 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 11 vs. 14 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 12 vs. 13 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 7 vs. 10 Men Herrera A

Tuesday, April 30
6:00 PM 7 vs. 8 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 20 vs. 16 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 3 vs. 1 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 4 vs. 7 Women Herrera A
8:15 PM 13 vs. 11 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 6 vs. 9 Men Herrera A

Wednesday, May 1
6:00 PM 18 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 6 vs. 8 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 2 vs. 3 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 2 vs. 6 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 13 vs. 14 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 9 vs. 10 Men Herrera A
9:20 PM 7 vs. 9 Women Herrera B

Monday, May 6
6:00 PM 14 vs. 15 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 4 vs. 5 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 16 vs. 17 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 11 vs. 12 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 2 vs. 1 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 5 vs. 6 Women Herrera A
9:20 PM 8 vs. 9 Women Herrera B

Boys and Girls Clubs of Elko
2024 Men and Women Adult Softball Schedule



Tuesday, May 7
TIME TEAMS SEX FIELD

6:00 PM 2 vs. 5 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 14 vs. 12 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 11 vs. 16 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 15 vs. 13 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 3 vs. 8 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 17 vs. 20 Men Herrera A

Wednesday, May 8
6:00 PM 19 vs. 20 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 15 vs. 11 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 12 vs. 16 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 3 vs. 4 Women Herrera A
8:15 PM 4 vs. 2 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 13 vs. 14 Men Herrera A

Thursday, May 9
6:00 PM 10 vs. 8 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 6 vs. 7 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 2 vs. 5 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 18 vs. 16 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 1 vs. 7 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 4 vs. 1 Women Herrera A

Friday, May 10
6:00 PM 8 vs. 9 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 3 vs. 10 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 7 vs. 5 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 16 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 8 vs. 9 Women Herrera B

Monday, May 13
6:00 PM 9 vs. 7 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 3 vs. 4 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 5 vs. 3 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 10 vs. 6 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 4 vs. 2 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 13 vs. 20 Men Herrera A

Tuesday, May 14
6:00 PM 2 vs. 7 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 1 vs. 4 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 17 vs. 18 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 12 vs. 15 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 8 vs. 6 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 3 vs. 9 Women Herrera A



Wednesday, May 15
TIME TEAMS SEX FIELD

6:00 PM 1 vs. 2 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 5 vs. 7 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 6 vs. 2 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 12 vs. 13 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 7 vs. 8 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 17 vs. 18 Men Herrera A

Thursday, May 16
6:00 PM 8 vs. 4 Women Herrera A
7:05 PM 2 vs. 3 Women Herrera A
7:10 PM 6 vs. 7 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 11 vs. 17 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 5 vs. 1 Men Herrera A

Friday, May 17
6:00 PM 4 vs. 5 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 11 vs. 14 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 5 vs. 8 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 6 vs. 1 Women Herrera A
8:15 PM 5 vs. 9 Women Herrera B

Monday, May 20
6:00 PM 18 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 3 vs. 7 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 11 vs. 18 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 1 vs. 4 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 1 vs. 3 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 6 vs. 9 Men Herrera A

Tuesday, May 21
6:00 PM 7 vs. 8 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 14 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 2 vs. 7 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 4 vs. 5 Women Herrera A
8:15 PM 3 vs. 9 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 3 vs. 1 Men Herrera A

Wednesday, May 22
6:00 PM 3 vs. 4 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 6 vs. 8 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 8 vs. 1 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 7 vs. 3 Women Herrera A



Thursday, May 23
6:00 PM 19 vs. 17 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 1 vs. 8 Women Herrera A
7:10 PM 3 vs. 6 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 7 vs. 10 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 5 vs. 6 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 1 vs. 2 Men Herrera A

Friday, May 24
TIME TEAMS SEX FIELD

6:00 PM 12 vs. 17 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 4 vs. 2 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 8 vs. 2 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 15 vs. 13 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 1 vs. 5 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 6  vs. 9 Women Herrera A

Tuesday, May 28
6:00 PM 4 vs. 5 Women Herrera A
7:05 PM 2 vs. 7 Women Herrera A
7:10 PM 6 vs. 7 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 7 vs. 3 Women Herrera A
8:15 PM  1vs. 9 Women Herrera B

Wednesday, May 29
6:00 PM 2 vs. 1 Women Herrera A
7:05 PM 2 vs. 9 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 2 vs. 3 Men Herrera A

Thursday, May 30
6:00 PM 19 vs. 20 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 4 vs. 1 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 2 vs. 3 Women Herrera A
8:15 PM  2 vs. 9 Women Herrera B

Friday, May 31
8:15 PM  7 vs. 9 Women Herrera A
9:15 PM 6 vs. 8 Men Herrera A

Monday, June 3
6:00 PM 12 vs. 15 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 17 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 6 vs. 4 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 3 vs. 8 Women Herrera A
8:15 PM 2 vs. 5 Men Herrera B



Tuesday, June 4
6:00 PM 2 vs. 5 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 1 vs. 7 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 15 vs. 17 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 14 vs. 12 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM  6 vs. 9 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 13 vs. 11 Men Herrera A

Wednesday, June 5
6:00 PM 18 vs. 16 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 4 vs. 2 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 12 vs. 19 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 13 vs. 14 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 15 vs. 11 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 5 vs. 8 Men Herrera A

Monday, June 10
TIME TEAMS SEX FIELD

6:00 PM 4 vs. 7 Women Herrera A
7:05 PM 10 vs. 6 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 5 vs. 3 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 3 vs. 1 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 4 vs. 8 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 7 vs. 8 Men Herrera A

Tuesday, June 11
6:00 PM 14 vs. 17 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 11 vs. 12 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 8 vs. 2 Women Herrera A
9:15 PM 5 vs. 1 Men Herrera A

Wednesday, June 12
6:00 PM 5 vs. 10 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 14 vs. 15 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 20 vs. 16 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 7 vs. 8 Women Herrera A

Thursday, June 13
6:00 PM 1 vs. 10 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 4 vs. 9 Women Herrera A
7:10 PM 12 vs. 15 Men Herrera B
8:15 PM 17 vs. 20 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 1 vs. 3 Women Herrera A



Friday, June 14
6:00 PM 14 vs. 12 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 16 vs. 17 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 12 vs. 20 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 5 vs. 3 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 6 vs. 1 Women Herrera A

Monday, June 17
6:00 PM 3 vs. 8 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 4 vs. 6 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 13 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 9 vs. 10 Men Herrera A

Tuesday, June 18
6:00 PM 7 vs. 10 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 7 vs. 5 Women Herrera A

Wednesday, June 19
6:00 PM 9 vs. 7 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 20 vs. 18 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 2 vs. 5 Women Herrera A
9:15 PM 5 vs. 3 Men Herrera A

Thursday, June 20
TIME TEAMS SEX FIELD

6:00 PM 17 vs. 20 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 5 vs. 6 Women Herrera A
8:10 PM 15 vs. 13 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 8 vs. 6 Women Herrera B

Friday, June 21
6:00 PM 19 vs. 20 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 15 vs. 11 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 16 vs. 17 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 8 vs. 1 Women Herrera A

Monday, June 24
6:00 PM 14 vs. 15 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 20 vs. 18 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 6 vs. 4 Women Herrera B
8:10 PM 13 vs. 16 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 13 vs. 17 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 5 vs. 9 Men Herrera A

Tuesday, June 25
6:00 PM 14 vs. 16 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 4 vs. 9 Women Herrera A
8:10 PM 1 vs. 9 Men Herrera A



Wednesday, June 26
6:00 PM 9 vs. 7 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM  14 vs. 18 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 3 vs. 4 Women Herrera A

Thursday, June 27
6:00 PM 10 vs. 8 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 3 vs. 6 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 4 vs. 7 Men Herrera A

Friday, June 28
6:00 PM 3 vs. 4 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 10 vs. 6 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 20 vs. 16 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 8 vs. 9 Men Herrera A

Monday, July 8
6:00 PM 2 vs. 9 Women Herrera A
7:05 PM 1 vs. 7 Women Herrera A
8:10 PM 4 vs. 9 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 13 vs. 11 Men Herrera B
9:15 PM 9 vs. 10 Men Herrera A

Tuesday, July 9
TIME TEAMS SEX FIELD

6:00 PM 17 vs. 18 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 4 vs. 10 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 12 vs. 18 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 11 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 3 vs. 6 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 5 vs. 9 Women Herrera A

Wednesday, July 10
6:00 PM 18 vs. 16 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 11 vs. 12 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 19 vs. 17 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 8 vs. 4 Women Herrera A

Friday, July 12
6:00 PM 6 vs. 2 Women Herrera A
7:05 PM 11 vs. 20 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 1 vs. 5 Women Herrera A
9:15 PM 5 vs. 1 Men Herrera A



Monday, July 15
6:00 PM 10 vs. 8 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 6 vs. 7 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 3 vs. 9 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 13 vs. 18 Men Herrera A
8:15 PM 1 vs. 9 Women Herrera B
9:15 PM 14 vs. 20 Men Herrera A

Tuesday, July 16
6:00 PM 8 vs. 9 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 4 vs. 2 Women Herrera A
8:10 PM 1 vs. 6 Men Herrera A

Wednesday, July 17
6:00 PM 2 vs. 3 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 2 vs. 8 Men Herrera A
7:10 PM 5 vs. 3 Men Herrera B
8:10 PM 18 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 6 vs. 9 Men Herrera A

Thursday, July 18
6:00 PM 12 vs. 13 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 4 vs. 5 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 15 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 1 vs. 2 Men Herrera A

Friday, July 19
TIME TEAMS SEX FIELD

6:00 PM 16 vs. 19 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 11 vs. 14 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 15 vs. 20 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 5 vs. 8 Women Herrera A

Monday, July 22
6:00 PM 2 vs. 10 Men Herrera A
7:05 PM 15 vs. 16 Men Herrera A
8:10 PM 15. vs. 18 Men Herrera A
9:15 PM 6 vs. 7 Women Herrera A

July 23 - 31, Single Elimination Tournament


